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Name of Candidate

Name of Donor

Declared By
Candidate or Donor

Description of Gift

Date Gift was Received

Estimated Value of Gift at time it was made

Daniel Loden
Daniel Loden
Daniel Loden
Daniel Loden
Susan Gontaszewski
Susan Gontaszewski
Susan Gontaszewski

Susan Gontaszewski

Jacqueline Van Grootel
Jacqueline Van Grootel
Ryan Quinn
Ryan Quinn
Alannah McTiernan
Alannah McTiernan
Robin Jones

Robin Jones

Donor
Candidate
Donor
Candidate
Donor
Candidate
Donor
Candidate

Candidate photo
Candidate photo
Design work for fliers
Design work for fliers
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

29 July 2019
29 July 2019
30 August 2019
30 August 2019
6 September 2019
10 September 2019
23 September 2019
23 September 2019

$500
$500
$280
$280
$500
$500
$300
$300

Current as at 13/09/2019



